
THE UNITED REPUBLIC OF TANZANIA
MINISTRY OF EDUCATION, SCIENCE & VOCATIONAL TRAINING

KALEBEZO - BUCHOSA DISTRICT COUNCIL
MTIHANI WA UPIMAMAJI UJILANI MWEMA KATA YA NYEHUNGE NA KALEBEZO DARASA LA 7 RESULTS - 2024-2025

S/N Name Gender ENGL HESAB KISW M-JAMII SAYANS U-MAADILI Total AVG GPA Ward POS School POS

1 KIHILA N. FAIDA ME 29 - C 36 - B 41 - A 21 - C 30 - C 31 - B 188 31 2.30 55 1

2 KELVIN E. REUBEN ME 22 - C 27 - C 38 - B 19 - D 30 - C 24 - C 160 27 3.00 95 2

3 ERASTO A. DEUS ME 18 - D 33 - B 39 - B 18 - D 20 - D 30 - C 158 26 3.20 100 3

4 SAMWEL N. LUNYILIJA ME 14 - D 28 - C 37 - B 27 - C 15 - D 30 - C 151 25 3.20 123 4

5 JOSHUA B. HERMAN ME 28 - C 26 - C 38 - B 19 - D 12 - D 28 - C 151 25 3.20 123 4

6 BRYTONE E. JOHN ME 18 - D 31 - B 34 - B 21 - C 21 - C 25 - C 150 25 2.80 128 6

7 PETRO E. BUGALIKA ME 18 - D 24 - C 32 - B 27 - C 14 - D 32 - B 147 24 3.00 136 7

8 ERICK L. MABULA ME 17 - D 20 - D 32 - B 17 - D 22 - C 39 - B 147 24 3.20 136 7

9 EDSON E. ALOYCE ME 15 - D 21 - C 32 - B 16 - D 17 - D 36 - B 137 23 3.20 178 9

10 JOHN B. JOHN ME 19 - D 23 - C 25 - C 21 - C 17 - D 28 - C 133 22 3.30 187 10

11 BARAKA S. MARCO ME 20 - D 26 - C 17 - D 14 - D 19 - D 25 - C 121 20 3.70 244 11

12 COLINI M. BITA ME 20 - D 24 - C 23 - C 17 - D 16 - D 21 - C 121 20 3.50 244 11

13 EMMANUEL V. KAHINDI ME 14 - D 23 - C 27 - C 20 - D 11 - D 26 - C 121 20 3.50 244 11

14 SUBIRA D. MNYETI KE 7 - E 18 - D 34 - B 12 - D 17 - D 33 - B 121 20 3.50 244 11

15 ALLOICE K. HENERICO ME 17 - D 17 - D 26 - C 17 - D 18 - D 25 - C 120 20 3.70 257 15

16 DOTO M. MELEKA ME 20 - D 18 - D 26 - C 16 - D 18 - D 21 - C 119 20 3.70 264 16

17 INUKA M. SEBASTIAN ME 16 - D 30 - C 24 - C 11 - D 14 - D 24 - C 119 20 3.50 264 16

18 MONICA M. SAFARI KE 22 - C 20 - D 30 - C 15 - D 8 - E 23 - C 118 20 3.70 271 18

19 MELESIANA P. NAZALI KE 9 - E 17 - D 25 - C 17 - D 15 - D 34 - B 117 20 3.70 273 19

20 HAPPYNESS L. NDALAHWA KE 17 - D 15 - D 30 - C 15 - D 18 - D 21 - C 116 19 3.70 275 20

21 SAMIRA M. SHILUMPA KE 18 - D 16 - D 25 - C 20 - D 13 - D 24 - C 116 19 3.70 275 20

22 SCHORASTICA B. MADITI KE 17 - D 12 - D 24 - C 18 - D 14 - D 27 - C 112 19 3.70 295 22

23 MARIA N. FULANO KE 10 - E 16 - D 26 - C 16 - D 18 - D 25 - C 111 18 3.80 303 23

24 ROZA V. KAHINDI KE 23 - C 17 - D 24 - C 14 - D 14 - D 19 - D 111 18 3.70 303 23

25 JUMA S. JUMA ME 15 - D 19 - D 20 - D 20 - D 15 - D 22 - C 111 18 3.80 303 23
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26 PRISCA P. GERVAS KE 11 - D 17 - D 33 - B 20 - D 14 - D 15 - D 110 18 3.70 309 26

27 JOYCE M. RUSHENISHA KE 18 - D 12 - D 24 - C 15 - D 14 - D 26 - C 109 18 3.70 311 27

28 FAIDA E. BALEKELE ME 13 - D 17 - D 22 - C 13 - D 16 - D 27 - C 108 18 3.70 315 28

29 DOTTO D. BUJASHI ME 19 - D 19 - D 20 - D 12 - D 15 - D 23 - C 108 18 3.80 315 28

30 DOTTO N. CHARLES ME 12 - D 17 - D 18 - D 12 - D 20 - D 29 - C 108 18 3.80 315 28

31 MUSSA K. HENERICO ME 21 - C 18 - D 21 - C 7 - E 21 - C 19 - D 107 18 3.70 320 31

32 AISHA A. DAUD KE 23 - C 10 - E 22 - C 14 - D 14 - D 24 - C 107 18 3.70 320 31

33 SOPHIA Y. LUCAS KE 12 - D 10 - E 34 - B 13 - D 12 - D 25 - C 106 18 3.70 324 33

34 KULWA J. BUDEBA ME 9 - E 22 - C 17 - D 12 - D 16 - D 30 - C 106 18 3.80 324 33

35 LETISIA P. THOMAS KE 19 - D 10 - E 24 - C 15 - D 11 - D 25 - C 104 17 3.80 333 35

36 RAHEL M. EMMANUEL KE 11 - D 13 - D 26 - C 17 - D 18 - D 17 - D 102 17 3.80 340 36

37 ALEX S. MHONGOYIWE ME 13 - D 17 - D 21 - C 17 - D 11 - D 22 - C 101 17 3.70 346 37

38 MARTHINE A. DIONIZ ME 16 - D 18 - D 17 - D 14 - D 19 - D 17 - D 101 17 4.00 346 37

39 SCOLASTICA J. HERMAN KE 12 - D 14 - D 26 - C 14 - D 10 - E 25 - C 101 17 3.80 346 37

40 MONICA M. EDWARD KE 13 - D 19 - D 30 - C 11 - D 11 - D 16 - D 100 17 3.80 349 40

41 CHRISTINA S. NICHOLAUS KE 11 - D 14 - D 22 - C 16 - D 10 - E 24 - C 97 16 3.80 355 41

42 SUZANA P. JOHN KE 13 - D 10 - E 26 - C 16 - D 10 - E 21 - C 96 16 4.00 359 42

43 JUNIOR S. LUTANDULA ME 17 - D 22 - C 17 - D 12 - D 13 - D 15 - D 96 16 3.80 359 42

44 COSTANSIA P. WILLIAM KE 17 - D 12 - D 21 - C 9 - E 14 - D 22 - C 95 16 3.80 363 44

45 ONESMO F. GAGALA ME 15 - D 15 - D 16 - D 12 - D 13 - D 23 - C 94 16 3.80 367 45

46 SUZANA M. YOHANA KE 15 - D 16 - D 17 - D 15 - D 13 - D 17 - D 93 16 4.00 368 46

47 GAUDENSIA S. PAUL KE 14 - D 18 - D 25 - C 13 - D 12 - D 10 - E 92 15 4.00 369 47

48 THELEZA N. CHARLES KE 17 - D 15 - D 12 - D 12 - D 17 - D 19 - D 92 15 4.00 369 47

49 CATHELINE E. LUFUNGULO KE 11 - D 19 - D 14 - D 13 - D 13 - D 22 - C 92 15 3.80 369 47

50 REHEMA D. MADIRISHA KE 15 - D 12 - D 21 - C 13 - D 14 - D 16 - D 91 15 3.80 375 50

51 THEREZA J. JOHN KE 12 - D 7 - E 26 - C 15 - D 12 - D 18 - D 90 15 4.00 377 51

52 KULWA N. CHARLES ME 9 - E 15 - D 19 - D 11 - D 17 - D 18 - D 89 15 4.20 378 52

53 MILEMBE H. LOBE KE 14 - D 8 - E 19 - D 8 - E 17 - D 22 - C 88 15 4.20 379 53

54 CONSOLATA C. LEVI KE 16 - D 8 - E 17 - D 11 - D 17 - D 19 - D 88 15 4.20 379 53

55 BEATRICE P. DEUS KE 16 - D 12 - D 21 - C 7 - E 14 - D 17 - D 87 14 4.00 381 55
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56 LAZARO A. KASULE ME 12 - D 19 - D 12 - D 13 - D 10 - E 19 - D 85 14 4.20 384 56

57 KABULA M. LUNYILIJA KE 9 - E 10 - E 18 - D 18 - D 11 - D 17 - D 83 14 4.30 386 57

58 LEAH M. THOBIAS KE 14 - D 10 - E 17 - D 11 - D 10 - E 20 - D 82 14 4.30 389 58

59 ASELA A. YONA KE 16 - D 4 - E 22 - C 10 - E 10 - E 14 - D 76 13 4.30 391 59

60 HELENI E. JOSEPH KE 10 - E 3 - E 15 - D 17 - D 14 - D 16 - D 75 12 4.30 392 60

61 VERONICA S. EMMANUEL KE 15 - D 3 - E 21 - C 11 - D 9 - E 14 - D 73 12 4.20 393 61

62 JAPHET E. MAWAZO ME 11 - D 11 - D 14 - D 10 - E 11 - D 10 - E 67 11 4.30 396 62

63 MONICA M. ALOYCE KE 15 - D 5 - E 16 - D 10 - E 8 - E 13 - D 67 11 4.50 396 62

64 JOGEJI E. ZABRON KE 7 - E 8 - E 15 - D 11 - D 8 - E 14 - D 63 10 4.50 399 64

65 KULWA D. BUJASHI KE 12 - D 2 - E 19 - D 7 - E 7 - E 13 - D 60 10 4.50 400 65

66 JESCA L. MNYETI KE 9 - E 2 - E 13 - D 10 - E 14 - D 11 - D 59 10 4.50 401 66

67 ESTER D. HATARI KE - - - - - - ABS ABS - ABS ABS

SUBJECT PERFORMANCE SUMMARY

SUBJECT REGISTERED SAT PASSED FAILED PASS % AVG GRADE POS

HISABATI 67 66 15 51 22.7% 16.2 D 10

ENGLISH 67 66 7 59 10.6% 15.3 D 14

SAYANSI 67 66 5 61 7.6% 14.6 D 15

M/JAMII 67 66 5 61 7.6% 14.6 D 18

U/MAADILI 67 66 40 26 60.6% 22.1 C 18

KISWAHILI 67 66 43 23 65.2% 23.6 C 18

TOTAL 402 396 115 281 29.0% - - -

GRADE DISTRIBUTION SUMMARY

SEX B C D E TOTAL

MALE 1 9 19 0 29

FEMALE 0 0 35 2 37

TOTAL 1 9 54 2 66
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